Following pages are the actual detail of each pull by date

Big Creek Tractor Pullers

2016 Current Pull Standings

Total to
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th Date
A.J. Melanson 0 0 0 10 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 18
Adam Lenover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Evans 8 7 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 22
Crystal Gibson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Avey 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Dean Louks 32 14 6 15 8 6 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 90
Don Hemmings 0 21 12 5 12 6 4 4 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 69
Doug Swinn 6 15 0 3 6 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 35
Geoff McCabe 16 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 38
Jeff Pace 16 21 18 0 4 3 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 70
Karen Bechor 7 6 5 12 0 4 3 1 4 1 0 1 0 2 46
Kelly McCabe 21 6 0 0 6 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 38
Kim Melanson 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Larry Hemmings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lillie Pace 16 6 0 8 9 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 50
Mathew Bouke 24 14 6 10 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 66
Matt Tunsk 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4
Nate Phillips 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 12
Randy Bouke 32 14 24 10 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
Richard Gibson 14 6 20 8 6 4 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 65
Trevor VanBrook 7 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Wayne Norton 8 14 30 8 3 6 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 80

Revised 10/12/16



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: May 7, 2016 at 4:00 PM
Track: Home track
1st Pull
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson 0
Adam Lenover 0
Brian Evans 0
Crystal Gibson 0
Dan Avey 7
Dean Louks 11
Don Hemmings 2
Doug Swinn
Geoff McCabe 11
Jeff Pace - 6
Karen Bechor 3
Kelly McCabe 10
Kim Melanson 0
Larry Hemmings 0
Lillie Pace - 2
Mathew Bouke 0
Matt Tunsk _ 2
Nate Phillips 0
Randy Bouke 0
Richard Gibson 2
Trevor VanBrook H H 12
Wayne Norton 7

Note - Lillie placed 9th on both pulls

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st Round
164.07
163.06
161.04
160.08
159.09
155.08
148.02
143.02
140.09
138.03
136.01
112.10
104.10

2nd Round
180.05
178.06
176.08
173.09
169.04
166.10
164.07
163.04
157.09
155.02
14411
140.02
o/B



Date:
Track:

May 21, 2016
Home Track
2nd Pull

1st
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Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings
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2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
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1st Round
173.00
169.07
153.09
153.04
152.06
152.03
150.02
144.05
142.03
140.07
137.06
130.05
119.04

Broke

2nd Round
168.60
161.00
158.06
157.05
156.02
148.03
142.08
134.06
131.02
129.06
128.06
127.06
125.10
125.09



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: May 28, 2016
Track: Home Track
3rd Pull Revised June 13
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson 0 1stRound 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 221.05 204.11
Brian Evans 0 2nd 197.03  191.06
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 187.03  180.05
Dan Avey 0 4th 186.03  179.00
Dean Louks 2 2 Sth 171.08 171.01
Don Hemmings _ 7 6th 162.08  145.70
Doug Swinn 0 7th
Geoff McCabe 0 8th
Jeff Pace 0 9th
Karen Bechor -::- 11 10th
Kelly McCabe 0 11th
Kim Melanson 0 12th
Larry Hemmings 0 13th
Lillie Pace 0 14th
Mathew Bouke -::- 13
Matt Tunsk 0
Nate Phillips
Randy Bouke 14
Richard Gibson :—
Trevor VanBrook 0
Wayne Norton 12

Note - Dean, 2 points for showing up and helping - no tractor



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: June 11, 2016
Track: Home Track
4th Pull
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4ath 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day

Dan Avey 4th 187.07  173.09

A.J. Melanson 8 1st Round 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 194.02 212.10
Brian Evans - 8 2nd 173.00 212.09
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 190.08  195.10
0
5

Dean Louks 5th 179.10 198.01
Don Hemmings 11 6th 172.04 191.07

Doug Swinn 0 7th 155.08  185.01
Geoff McCabe 0 8th 0o/B 171.01
Jeff Pace 10 9th 0/B 169.03
Karen Bechor h - 7 10th
Kelly McCabe 0 11th
Kim Melanson 0 12th
Larry Hemmings 0 13th

Lillie Pace - - 10 14th

Mathew Bouke

Matt Tunsk

Nate Phillips

Randy Bouke

Richard Gibson

Trevor VanBrook
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Wayne Norton

Note - First pull Don (218.9) & Lillie (200.1) had pull off - over 200" mark- Full Pull
Second pull Rich (200.5), Jeff (226), Wayne (212) & Brian (208.1) had pull off - over 200" mark - Full Pull



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: June 25, 2016
Track: Home Track
Sth Pull
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson - 6 1st Round 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 214.03  177.07
Brian Evans 1 2nd 211.04 176.00
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 211.11  165.08
Dan Avey 0 4th 206.11 162.06
Dean Louks 2 Sth 195.04  149.01
Don Hemmings :- 3 6th 189.09 144.01
Doug Swinn -: 7 7th 187.03  137.04
Geoff McCabe 0 8th 186.00 131.06
Jeff Pace - J 9 9th 184.02  123.02
Karen Bechor - 5 10th 182.03  121.06
Kelly McCabe 0 11th 178.04 118.10
Kim Melanson - 11 12th 165.04  109.06
Larry Hemmings 0 13th 164.03 0o/B
Lillie Pace J 4 14th 211.09  160.09
Mathew Bouke f - 7
Matt Tunsk 0
Nate Phillips 0

Randy Bouke 13
Richard Gibson 5
0

Trevor VanBrook

Wayne Norton -

Note - First pull Kim (209.7), Randy (209.5), A.J. (206.1) & Wayne (204.10) had pull off - over 200" mark- Full Pull
Dan came out and pulled with Diesel (distance recorded in 14th)



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: July 9, 2016
Track: Home Track
6th Pull
Total for

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson 0 1st Round 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 213.00 207.03
Brian Evans 0 2nd 206.02  185.04
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 205.03 179.11
Dan Avey 0 4th 159.11 151.07
Dean Louks 5 5th 185.08 197.07
Don Hemmings 8 6th 179.06  196.10
Doug Swinn 1 7th 173.02  191.00
Geoff McCabe 0 8th 172.03  181.06
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Jeff Pace 9th 156.06  161.08

w

Karen Bechor 10th 127.00 147.08

Kelly McCabe 11th o/B 147.07

12th 0o/B 78.10

Kim Melanson
Larry Hemmings 13th

Matt Tunsk

Nate Phillips

2]
2 s
0
0
0
Lilie Pace -:-_- 14 14th
Mathew Bouke 5
2
N

Randy Bouke 13

Richard Gibson

Trevor VanBrook

0
Wayne Norton - 4

Note - First pull Randy (207.6), Jeff (206.4), Rich (203.6) & Lillie (201.10) had pull off - over 200' mark- Full Pull
Second pull Jeff (212.8), Don (204.6), Randy (211.11) & Lillie (211.8) had pull off - over 200" mark - Full Pull



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: July 23,2016  No points were recorded for July 16th date - pull back tractor blew tire
Track: Home Track
7th Pull
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson 0 1st Round 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 198.06  220.08
Brian Evans 0 2nd 193.04  200.04
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 192.04  195.06
Dan Avey 0 4th 185.07 177.04
Dean Louks - 6 Sth 182.06 177.02
Don Hemmings 9 6th 181.00 176.11
Doug Swinn 0 7th 174.11  176.06
Geoff McCabe 10 8th 174.08 173.07
Jeff Pace - 8 9th 17205  148.02
Karen Bechor 0 10th 150.06  144.02
Kelly McCabe _ 5 11th  176.02  183.10
Kim Melanson 0 12th
Larry Hemmings 0 13th
Lillie Pace - :- 5 14th
Mathew Bouke f 8
Matt Tunsk 0
Nate Phillips 0
Randy Bouke -: - 13
Richard Gibson 3
Trevor VanBrook 0
Wayne Norton - 9

Note - Geoff came out to pull with Diesel, distance recorded in 11th place



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: August 6, 2016  No points were recorded for July 30th date at Embro Truck & Tractor Pull
Track: Home Track
8th Pull
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson 0 1st Round 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 222.03 162.01
Brian Evans 0 2nd 207.04  147.06
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 190.05 143.10
Dan Avey 0 4th 184.10 136.08
Dean Louks 8 5th 183.04  133.08
Don Hemmings 10 6th 181.10 131.03
Doug Swinn 7 7th 181.08  131.00
Geoff McCabe J 4 8th 176.11  127.07
Jeff Pace 7 9th 176.03  115.11
Karen Bechor 2 10th 174.11 0/B
Kelly McCabe 8 11th 171.06 W/H
Kim Melanson 0 12th 163.05 W/H
Larry Hemmings 0 13th 201.00 W/H
Lillie Pace _ 7 14th
Mathew Bouke - - 9
Matt Tunsk 0
Nate Phillips 0
Randy Bouke -— J 8
Richard Gibson - 7
Trevor VanBrook 0
Wayne Norton :— 2

Note - Dan came out to pull with Diesel, distance recorded in 13th place
Second round - Kelly, Geoff & Dan went home



Date:
Track:

Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

August 20, 2016

Norwich No points were recorded for August 19th date at Tilsonburg - distance reader not working
9th Pull
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th

A.J. Melanson

16th

Total for
the Day
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Dan Avey
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Jeff Pace
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Lillie Pace

Mathew Bouke
Matt Tunsk
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Randy Bouke
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Trevor VanBrook

Wayne Norton
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Note - Diesel Tractors, distance recorded- - - Larry in 15th place & Geoff recorded in 16th place (1st Pull)
Diesel Tractors, distance recorded- - - Geoff in 15th place & Larry recorded in 16th place (2nd Pull)
Doug Swinn placed 10th on both pulls
Nate used Nasty Nuffield for 1st pull. Tractor too hot for 2nd pull
Karen, 2 points for showing up and helping

1st Round 2nd Round
1st 205.06
2nd 193.05
3rd 190.09
4th 188.08
5th 188.05
6th 181.07
7th 180.06
8th 176.01
9th 174.04
10th 162.06
11th 151.06
12th 133.03
13th 121.02
14th 115.03
15th 353.09
16th 256.10

2nd pull
282.04
263.09
256.00
255.03
252.03
251.07
250.03
239.07
238.05
232.00
224.08
216.00
182.00

246.04
234.06



Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

Date: September 11, 2016 @ 2:00 PM
Track: Home Track
10th Pull
Total for
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day
A.J. Melanson 0 1st Round 2nd Round
Adam Lenover 0 1st 169.02  167.07
Brian Evans 0 2nd 167.04 161.01
Crystal Gibson 0 3rd 166.05  155.07
Dan Avey 0 4th 161.06  153.00
Dean Louks -:- 14 Sth 159.10  149.05
Don Hemmings 2 6th 147.09 145.03
Doug Swinn 4 7th 146.06  137.11
Geoff McCabe -: 13 8th  143.06  137.05
Jeff Pace 6 9th 140.02 128.00
Karen Bechor ;— 2 10th 137.07  126.00
Kelly McCabe - 8 11th 13111 125.09
Kim Melanson 0 12th 143.04 98.03
Larry Hemmings 0 13th
Lillie Pace -:- 4 14th
Mathew Bouke 0
Matt Tunsk 0
Nate Phillips 0
Randy Bouke -!;- 10
Richard Gibson 12
Trevor VanBrook 0
Wayne Norton - - 3

Note - Crystal pulled for first time - recorded in 12th place



Date:
Track:

Big Creek Tractor Pullers
2016 Current Pull Standings

October 8, 2016 @ 12:00 noon This was also the invite fun day

Home Track
11th Pull

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Total for
6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th  the Day

A.). Melanson

Adam Lenover

Brian Evans

Crystal Gibson

Dan Avey

Dean Louks

Don Hemmings

-:-

Doug Swinn

Geoff McCabe

Jeff Pace

Karen Bechor

Kelly McCabe

Kim Melanson

Larry Hemmings

Lillie Pace

Mathew Bouke

Matt Tunsk
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Randy Bouke

Richard Gibson
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Note - Crystal pulled recorded in 6th place. 2nd round was not recorded on sheet
Dean came 1st in both rounds = 16 points
Wayne came 3rd in both rounds = 12 points

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st Round 2nd Round
191.06 114.01
189.09  102.09
168.06  102.03
158.08 91.04
157.08 0/B
132.60 N/R
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